920i® Weigh Center

AJ0LS3AIT

)
m
h)
>
()
m
=
m
<
-
)
>
)
-
(7]

56 ‘ I \yww.ricelake.com | Phone: 800-472-6703
RICE LAKIE /50 5007:2015 Accredited Company ©2024 Rice Lake Weighing Systems 1/24 Prices and specifications subject to change without notice. Visit ricelake.com for current prices.



920i® Weigh Center

Part Number/Price

ltem # Part # Description

1 131457 Door, enclosure

2 131443 Gasket, cover

3 128753 Screw, cap 1/4-20 x 1in hex

4 155609 Washer, nylon

5 155608 Shoulder, washer, SST

6 160302 Hairpin, 0.08 x 1 9/16in

7 171522 Latch, toggle

8 65635 Printer, Epson TMU-295

9 126993 Nut, Hex 5/16-18 grade 5 ﬂ
10 15153 Washer, lock 5/16 regular ﬁ
1 111843 Washer, plain 5/16 Type A X o
12 127288 Hinge, plastic continuous 8 E
13 127108 Magnet, 1/2 x 0.06in thick E E
14 131439 Foam, 1/2in adhesive T
15 127072 Foam, 1/2in adhesive E 2
16 131441 Printer splash shield I~
17 126938 Screw, machine 8-32 x 7/16in &
18 131459 Screw, cap 4-40 x 7/8in SHCS o
19 131461 Mount clamp

20 160425 Contrast control knob

21 161614 Cable, contrast control

22 45042 Washer, bonded sealing SST

23 30623 Screw, mach 8-32 NC x 7/16in

24 44676 Washer, bonded sealing

25 42640 Screw, mach 1/4-28 NF x 1/4in

26 131675 Connector, USB-A front PNL

27 118994 Connector, Bulgin sealing

28 128774 Switch, rocker

29 14844 Screw, mach 6-32 NC x 3/8in

30 131698 Catch, magnetic cabinet

31 131451 Front bezel, indicator

32 131448 Gasket, bezel/front plate

33 131447 Gasket, indicator/front

34 131455 Printer shelf

35 131446 Mount, shelf

36 131486 Front plate, weigh center

37 131667 Switch assy, single pole

38 131662 Indicator, 920i Plus, universal

39 131456 Enclosure, weigh center

— 71630 Scale tickets, 500/pack

— 29583 Printer ribbon black

— 66502 Overlay, membrane switch

www.ricelake.com | Phone: 800-472-6703 . |
An IS0 9001:2015 Accredited Company ©2024 Rice Lake Weighing Systems 1/24 Prices and specifications subject to change without notice. Visit ricelake.com for current prices. RlCE lAKE 5 7



